
Mandi Prices Today Mandla - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat Bichhiya APMC  2,350.00  2,350.00 -  2,349.00 2026-01-11  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Bichhiya APMC  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2026-01-11  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Bichhiya APMC  6,101.00  6,101.00 -  6,101.00 2026-01-11  6,101.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Mandla APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,205.00 2026-01-11  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery Mandla APMC  3,300.00  3,300.00 -  3,050.00 2026-01-11  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Kutki Bichhiya APMC  4,199.00  4,199.00 -  4,100.00 2026-01-11  4,199.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Mandla APMC  1,902.00  1,902.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-11  1,902.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Bichhiya APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2026-01-10  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Mandla APMC  9,810.00  9,810.00 -  9,800.00 2026-01-10  9,810.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Mandla APMC  2,340.00  2,340.00 -  2,340.00 2026-01-10  2,340.00 INR/Quintal

Rayee - Raee Mandla APMC  6,200.00  6,200.00 -  6,200.00 2026-01-10  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Bichhiya APMC  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2026-01-10  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

buttery - Buttery Bichhiya APMC  2,805.00  2,805.00 -  2,805.00 2026-01-08  2,805.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Nainpur APMC  1,675.00  1,675.00 -  1,500.00 2025-12-28  1,675.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Nainpur APMC  1,721.00  1,721.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28  1,721.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Bichhiya APMC  2,060.00  2,060.00 -  2,060.00 2025-12-28  2,060.00 INR/Quintal

Green Peas - Pea Mandla APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-12-28  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Mandla APMC  6,125.00  6,125.00 -  6,125.00 2025-12-28  6,125.00 INR/Quintal

Niger Seed(Ramtil) - Ramatilli Bichhiya APMC  9,500.00  9,500.00 -  9,000.00 2025-12-28  9,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Mandla APMC  1,650.00  1,650.00 -  1,650.00 2025-12-25  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Bichhiya APMC  1,900.00  1,905.00 -  1,895.00 2025-12-25  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Mandla APMC  4,010.00  4,010.00 -  4,000.00 2025-12-25  4,010.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Local Mandla APMC  4,725.00  4,725.00 -  4,710.00 2025-12-25  4,725.00 INR/Quintal

Green Peas - Pea Bichhiya APMC  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,800.00 2025-12-21  2,800.00 INR/Quintal
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Paddy(Common) - Paddy Mandla APMC  2,370.00  2,370.00 -  2,370.00 2025-12-21  2,370.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Bichhiya APMC  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-12-21  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Mandla APMC  4,910.00  4,910.00 -  4,910.00 2025-12-21  4,910.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Bichhiya APMC  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2025-12-21  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Mandla APMC  2,301.00  2,301.00 -  2,299.00 2025-12-14  2,301.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Nainpur APMC  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-12-14  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Nainpur APMC  2,040.00  2,040.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-14  2,040.00 INR/Quintal

Kutki Mandla APMC  3,303.00  3,303.00 -  3,301.00 2025-12-13  3,303.00 INR/Quintal

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Kondo Mandla APMC  2,201.00  2,201.00 -  2,201.00 2025-12-10  2,201.00 INR/Quintal

buttery - Buttery Mandla APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-07  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Nainpur APMC  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-12-07  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Nainpur APMC  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,175.00 2025-12-07  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Linseed - Flaxseed Mandla APMC  7,100.00  7,100.00 -  7,100.00 2025-12-07  7,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Nainpur  1,775.00  1,775.00 -  1,775.00 2025-11-06  1,775.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Nainpur  1,725.00  1,780.00 -  1,700.00 2025-11-03  1,725.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Mandla  1,800.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-03  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Mandla  2,400.00  2,410.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-03  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Mandla  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-03  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

buttery - Buttery Bichhiya  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-03  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Bichhiya  2,350.00  2,350.00 -  2,350.00 2025-11-03  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan Bichhiya  2,155.00  2,155.00 -  2,155.00 2025-11-02  2,155.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Tur/Arhar-Organic Nainpur  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-02  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Nainpur  2,350.00  2,350.00 -  2,350.00 2025-11-02  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Bichhiya  2,121.00  2,121.00 -  1,900.00 2025-11-02  2,121.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Bichhiya  2,151.00  2,151.00 -  2,151.00 2025-11-02  2,151.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Bichhiya  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-02  2,500.00 INR/Quintal
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